ENTERPRISES. We are highly impressed with your qualifications, experience and interview 

performance, and we believe you with excel in this role. 

We are offering you a Basic Monthly Salary 16,000 & 2000 Traveling per month, gross 

remuneration package of Rs 2,16,000/- (Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand only) per annum. 

You are requested to submit all relevant documents with respect to your education and previous 

employment on the day of joining. 

1. SSC Certificate. 

2. HSC Certificate. 

3. Graduation Degree Certificate with mark sheets of all semesters.